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TEAM
St. John's Preparatory School
Xaverian Brothers High School
Hingham High School
Catholic Memorial School
Austin Prep
Arlington High School
Belmont High School
Pope Francis Preparatory School
Braintree High School
Marshfield High School
Malden Catholic High School for Boys
Reading Memorial High School
Boston College High School
Wellesley High School
St. Mary's High School (Lynn)
Winchester High School
Central Catholic High School
Chelmsford High School
Franklin High School
Milton High School
Archbishop Williams High School
Woburn Memorial High School
Lincoln-Sudbury Regional High School
Framingham High School
Waltham High School
Natick High School
Bishop Fenwick High School
Falmouth High School
Arlington Catholic High School
Saint John's High School
Andover High School
Weymouth High School

Bridgewater-Raynham Regional High School

King Philip Regional High School
Bishop Feehan High School
Shrewsbury

Westford Academy

Burlington High School
Brookline High School

Needham High School

North Andover High School
Billerica Memorial High School
Wachusett Regional High School
Acton-Boxborough Regional High School
Barnstable High School
Lexington High School

Newton North High School
Attleboro Public Schools

Lynn English High School

MIAA BOYS ICE HOCKEY POWER RANKINGS
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OUR VALUE
1.6500
1.4000
1.2273
1.0500
1.3810
1.4545
1.6667
1.3158
1.8000
1.2727
0.4000
0.5909

-0.3000
1.0000
0.3636
0.0476
0.1818
1.2381
0.8571
0.7143
0.3810
0.3000
0.9500
0.4091
0.1429
0.1818
0.0000
0.4091

-0.2500

-1.2000

-0.4500

-0.8095

-1.1818
0.4500

-0.6190

-0.5500

-0.7500

-0.9091

-0.3500

-0.9500
0.0000

-0.9500

-0.1111

-1.0000

-1.3333

-0.9048

-2.5500

-2.8333

-2.1000

OPP VALUE
2.8333
2.7593
2.7791
2.9533
2.5549
2.4519
2.2222
2.4794
1.9687
1.9721
2.7673
2.5517
3.4055
1.8144
2.3587
2.6131
2.3347
1.2557
1.5959
1.6587
1.9584
2.0001
1.2675
1.7928
1.9013
1.8078
1.9753
1.5149
1.8902
2.8128
2.0428
2.0590
2.4020
0.7012
1.6919
1.4967
1.6738
1.6605
1.1012
1.6686
0.6976
1.6167
0.1484
0.9671
1.2910
0.2947
1.4785
0.1005

-2.6348

OVERALL
RATING
4.4833
4.1593
4.0064
4.0033
3.9358
3.9064
3.8889
3.7952
3.7687
3.2449
3.1673
3.1426
3.1055
2.8144
2.7224
2.6607
2.5165
2.4938
2.4531
2.3730
2.3394
2.3001
2.2175
2.2019
2.0442
1.9896
1.9753
1.9240
1.6402
1.6128
1.5928
1.2495
1.2202
1.1512
1.0728
0.9467
0.9238
0.7514
0.7512
0.7186
0.6976
0.6667
0.0372
-0.0329
-0.0424
-0.6101
-1.0715
-2.7329
-4.7348



